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CCA-418

3.5 mm 4-pin socket to 2 x 3.5 mm stereo
plug adapter cable, black

Features

Audio adapter cable with 3.5 mm 4-pin socket to dual 3.5 mm
stereo plug

-

Allows connecting 4-pin plug headset to a PC computer-

Specifications

Pin assignment: 4 pin stereo jack female with CTIA standard: Audio
left – Audio right – GND AUX
Length: 0.2 m
Net weight: 9 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1000
0.033
10.44
120x120x10 mm
390x330x260 mm
CN
8716309097468
8544429090
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